104000046393

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	······································					

Office Use Only



400085625774

01/29/07--01010--024 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

4 BRYAN JAN 3 0 2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: 6130 S	W 81 STREET, L				
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Com	pany)		
The enclosed Articles of	Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
CARI	OS DELEON				
•		(Name of Person)			
WAT	ERHOUSE CONS	STRUCTION	GROUP,	INC	-
(Firm/Company)			or J		
5810	COMMERCE LA	NE			07 JAN 29
		(Address)			9 0
SOU	TH MIAMI, FLOR	IDA 33143			PH 2: 21
	(Cir	y/State and Zip Code)			9 PM 2:21
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call;			
CARLOS	DELEON	305	、663- ₄	4606	
<u> </u>	(Name of Person)	at ()	Telephone Numl	ber)
Enclosed is a check for the t	allowing amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing F Certified Cop (additional co	y	\$60.00 Fili Certificate of Certified Cop (additional co	Status &
Regist	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section			
	on of Corporations Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building			
Tallah	assee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Flantic Danatia et	ું લ ું તું કે "	I a	nanassee, FL	32301	w <u>2</u> 56.00

· j.

But the second of the second o

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is 6130 SW 81 STREET, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L0400046393	-2004 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12-29-20	006 97 L
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co	ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
SINGLE ASSET BNT	M HAS SOUD SULH
ASSET THEREFORE,"	HERE IC NOT NEED ?
-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the d 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributing rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the comparts of the description of the de	imited liability company have been paid or discharged. lebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. Ited among its members in accordance with their respective bany in any court. atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Columbiada	Cancos Po Low.
	
$\overline{}$	
•	